Position

Manager-Patient Accounting

Supervisor-Access Mgmt/Ins
Ver

Supervisor-Access Mgmt/Ins
Ver

Par-Insurance Specialist
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Par-Cashier Representative

Access Management Rep/Pre-
Adm

Access Mgmt Representative
Par-Quality Control Coord
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Par-Insurance Verification Rep

Access Management Rep/Pre-
Adm

Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative

Par-Insurance Verification Rep

Access Mgmt Representative
Par-Insurance Specialist
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Par-Cashier Representative

Access Mgmt Representative

Other Positions Held Special District

Access Mgmt
Representative

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department Total Wages

Admitting
Admitting

Admitting

Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting

Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting

Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting

Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting

$98,392
$66,479

$45,201

$43,366
$42,586
$42,076
$41,780
$41,716

$41,579
$41,105
$40,665
$40,388
$40,328
$40,169
$39,927

$39,865
$39,433
$39,025
$38,777

$38,513
$38,090
$37,958
$37,707
$37,510
$37,295
$36,450

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,905
$11,441

$7.219

$2,766
$11,907
$7,928
$9,949
$10,589

$5,478
$8,100
$5,051
$9,786
$11,103
$11,049
$10,475

$9,724
$14,422
$5,051
$9,722

$11,907
$11,907
$5,051
$5,051
$7,494
$15,475
$11,619



Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $36,425 $10,251

Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $36,402 $7,800
Access Management Rep/Pre- Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $36,146 $15,340
Adm

Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $36,056 $7,350
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $35,821 $7,164
Access Mgmt Representative  Unit Secretary - Float  Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $35,674 $10,168
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $35,615 $12,380
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $35,541 $2,739
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $35,497 $5,478
Access Management Rep/Pre- Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $35,477 $5,051
Adm

Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $35,314 $15,246
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $35,205 $4,566
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $35,162 $7,928
Access Mgmt Team Leader Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $34,631 $9,084
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $34,560 $5,051
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $34,511 $15,148
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $33,414 $7,051
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $32,830 $0
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $32,156 $7,530
Access Management Rep/Pre- Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $32,151 $14,871
Adm

Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $32,022 $842
Par-Quality Control Coord Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $32,012 $5,355
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $31,763 $8,774
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $31,075 $6,394
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $30,543 $0
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $30,013 $8,995
Par-Insurance Specialist Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $28,891 $9,707
Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $28,146 $1,477

Access Mgmt Representative Tri-City Healthcare District Admitting $28,089 $2,546



Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Par-Quality Control Coord

Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative
Access Mgmt Representative

Access Mgmt Representative

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting
Admitting

$27,512
$27,331
$25,749
$25,508
$20,569
$20,153
$20,115
$19,610
$18,622
$17,596
$13,620
$12,707
$12,184
$10,945
$10,857
$9,697
$9,571
$9,332
$9,331
$5,579
$4,590
$1,163

$0

$0
$40
$0
$1,684
$0
$3,894
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,851
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



