Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager-Patient Accounting		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$98,392	\$20,905
Supervisor-Access Mgmt/Ins Ver		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$66,479	\$11,441
Supervisor-Access Mgmt/Ins Ver		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$45,201	\$7,219
Par-Insurance Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$43,366	\$2,766
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$42,586	\$11,907
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$42,076	\$7,928
Par-Cashier Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$41,780	\$9,949
Access Management Rep/Pre- Adm		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$41,716	\$10,589
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$41,579	\$5,478
Par-Quality Control Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$41,105	\$8,100
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$40,665	\$5,051
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$40,388	\$9,786
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$40,328	\$11,103
Par-Insurance Verification Rep		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$40,169	\$11,049
Access Management Rep/Pre- Adm		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$39,927	\$10,475
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$39,865	\$9,724
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$39,433	\$14,422
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$39,025	\$5,051
Par-Insurance Verification Rep	Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$38,777	\$9,722
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$38,513	\$11,907
Par-Insurance Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$38,090	\$11,907
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$37,958	\$5,051
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$37,707	\$5,051
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$37,510	\$7,494
Par-Cashier Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$37,295	\$15,475
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$36,450	\$11,619

Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$36,425	\$10,251
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$36,402	\$7,800
Access Management Rep/Pre- Adm		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$36,146	\$15,340
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$36,056	\$7,350
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$35,821	\$7,164
Access Mgmt Representative	Unit Secretary - Float	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$35,674	\$10,168
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$35,615	\$12,380
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$35,541	\$2,739
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$35,497	\$5,478
Access Management Rep/Pre- Adm		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$35,477	\$5,051
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$35,314	\$15,246
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$35,205	\$4,566
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$35,162	\$7,928
Access Mgmt Team Leader		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$34,631	\$9,084
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$34,560	\$5,051
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$34,511	\$15,148
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$33,414	\$7,051
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$32,830	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$32,156	\$7,530
Access Management Rep/Pre- Adm		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$32,151	\$14,871
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$32,022	\$842
Par-Quality Control Coord		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$32,012	\$5,355
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$31,763	\$8,774
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$31,075	\$6,394
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$30,543	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$30,013	\$8,995
Par-Insurance Specialist		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$28,891	\$9,707
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$28,146	\$1,477
Access Mgmt Representative		Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$28,089	\$2,546

Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$27,512	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$27,331	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$25,749	\$40
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$25,508	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$20,569	\$1,684
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$20,153	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$20,115	\$3,894
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$19,610	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$18,622	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$17,596	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$13,620	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$12,707	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$12,184	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$10,945	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$10,857	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$9,697	\$0
Par-Quality Control Coord	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$9,571	\$1,851
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$9,332	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$9,331	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$5,579	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$4,590	\$0
Access Mgmt Representative	Tri-City Healthcare District	Admitting	\$1,163	\$0